
Nipple
2 NPT close TBE
2 NPT x 24 TBE

Strainer, 2 NPT suction - polyethylene
- Halar

Titanium bolt kit (not shown)
Replaces Items 5, 6, &7

-
33-8052-1

66-1034
66-1021
66-1020

22-0848
44-3194
11-0126
11-0140
11-0444

33-1627A

MODELS
EES (CPVC)

EESL (CPVC)

SERIES 'EES', 'EESL'
VERTICAL PUMPS

2900 MacArthur Blvd.
Northbrook, IL  60062-2005  U.S.A.
e-mail: sales@serfilco.com

F.O.B. Northbrook, Illinois Terms: Net 30 Days  Minimum order $25.00

® 847-509-2900
800-323-5431

FAX: 847-559-1995

WESTERN
213-588-0801

FAX: 213-588-6826

●●●●●

PUMP ONLY (not shown)

45-1110
45-1120
45-1130
45-1140

33-1029
33-1487

99-0744-1
99-1030

45-0173

OPTIONAL

66-1022

66-1019-2
44-7403-1

22-0849
22-0850
44-7406
44-2687
22-0569
22-0568

64-1009-72
64-1009-73

33-0296

44-7411
44-7413

44-7422-1
44-7422-2
44-7422-3
44-7422-4

DESCRIPTION

-

66-1019-1
44-7403

MODEL  EES

44-7410
44-7412

44-7399-1
44-7399-2
44-7399-3
44-7399-4

33-8052
-

MODEL    EESL

45-1010
45-1020
45-1030

-

Pump, w/o motor 1¼ -1SC
1¼ - 2SC
1¼ - 3SC
1¼ - 4SC

11-2068
11-2067
11-0684

TITANIUM BOLT KIT (#20) INCLUDES:
Lock washer      (4 req'd)
Flat washer "
Hex head screw "

Motor
TEFC 1 H.P. 3450 208/230/460
TEFC 1.5 H.P. 3450 115/208/230/1f
TEFC 1.5 H.P. 3450 208/230/460
TEFC 2 H.P. 3450 208/230/460
TEFC 3 H.P. 3450 208/230/460

Shaft
Seal, 1" vapor
Spacer, motor (4 req'd)
Washer, 3/8 flat  - stn. steel (4 req'd)
Lockwasher , 3/8  - stn. steel (4 req'd)
Bolt, 3/8-16UNC-2A x 1½ Hx HD (4 req'd)
Plug, cap (4 req'd)
Column w/round mounting plate ass'y.

w/square mounting plate ass'y.
 Impeller w/sleeve ass'y, 1SC

" "  2 SC
" "  3 SC
" "  4 SC

"O"-ring, cover - EPDM
- Viton

Cover, 2 NPT suction
Stud 3/8-16UNC-2A x 1-1/16 cap nut (8 req'd)
"O"-ring, cap nut - EPDM  (8 req'd)

- Viton   "
"O"-ring, casing - EPDM  (8 req'd)

- Viton   "
Nipple, 1¼ NPT x 8½ TBE

1¼ NPT x 13 TBE
Union 1¼ NPT

ITEM

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

11

12
13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Refer to Master Price List F-800.

PART NUMBERS

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

19
18

14

13

15

16

17

PARTS LIST
P-9050
AUGUST  1994

www.serfilco.com


